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4910 SABINE TERRACE DRIVE
TM290693 BY: JC

X SHADED

SCALE: 1" = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:
ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

TAYLOR MORRISON HOMES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48157C0290L

04/02/2014
20-06-1722P 6/23/2021
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RIGHT-OF-WAY
PERMANENT ACCESS EASEMENT
PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENT

UNOBSTRUCTED VISIBILITY EASEMENT
MAINTENANCE & ACCESS EASEMENT
ACCESS EASEMENT
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WATER VALVE
FIRE HYDRANT
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PLOT PLAN
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TOTAL SOD

FRONT SOD
REAR SOD SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.APPROACH

DRIVEWAY SQ. FT.
SQ. FT.PRIVATE WALK

SQ. FT.PUBLIC WALK

TOTAL FENCE LIN. FT.

HOUSE SLAB SQ. FT.
TOTAL LOT SQ. FT.

440

196
104

252

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK

BUILDING COVERAGE %
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE %

40.67

REAR FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
LEFT FENCE
FRONT FENCE

SQ. FT.A/C PAD 32

1024

48.05

3172
7800.0

60.0

88.2
87.5

10.1

245.8

317
162

479

LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

TOTAL LOT SQ. FT.
SLAB COVERAGE %
IMPERMEABLE  LOT COV. %

40.67
48.05

7800.0
FOOTPRINT SQ. FT.3172
FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR) 0.29

PATIO
COVERED

WINDOW
OPT. BAY

OPTIONS: ALL STD. OPTS,

ELEV. "M" RIGHT
PLAN No. 5809

CONC. = 3172 SQ.FT.

TWO STORY
TAYLOR MORRISON

REGATTA

BRICK SIDES 2ND FLR, STUCCO ILO
SIDING REAR 2ND FLR,  ELECTRIC
FIREPLACE, BATH 4
BAY WINDOW AT OWNER'S SUITE, BED
5/BATH 5, MEDIA RM - UP
MIN. F.F. = 65.03' 
PROP. SLAB = 2.6' ABOVE TOC


